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Description

Specication

Feature

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to 
that depicted for ongoing product development.

Anything as per terms and conditions

Oritek Check Weighing Scale is specifically designed for fast, accurate, and efficient weighing in environments
where precision matters most. Ideal for portion control, packaging, and quality assurance, this scale features
advanced checkweighing functionality that helps users ensure that products fall within predetermined weight
ranges. Whether in food production, manufacturing, or logistics, this scale simplifies complex weighing tasks
with speed and reliability.

1. Up to 1/60000 display resolution
2. Scale with 32 direct memory / 100~1000 indirect PLU’s,
3. Precise overload protection for safe weighing
4. Full range tare, Auto Zero setting, Anti Vibration mode
5. High, Low, OK piece count setting – check weighing
6. Entry by sample size or by unit weight
7. Direct Label receipt printing option with Shop details,
8. Date / time, product name, unit weight, total weight
9. And number of pieces and other user details

CHECK
WEIGHING
SCALE

 CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE FRAME MATERIAL PAN MATERIAL

3kg

5kg

10kg

50kg

0.1gm

0.2gm

0.5gm

5gm

290x230mm

290x230mm

290x230mm

400x400mm

MS

MS

MS

MS

SS

SS

SS

SS

100kg 10gm 500x500mm MS SS

 MODEL 

OTTT-3 CW

OTTT-5 CW 

OTTT-10 CW

OTPF-50 CW

OTPF-100 CW

200kg 20gm 500x500mm MS SS

300kg 50gm 600x600mm MS SS

OTPF-200 CW

OTPF-300 CW

https://oritekequipments.in/
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