Oritek/Industrial Scales/Check Weighing Scale/

CHECK WEIGHING SCALE



Description

Oritek Check Weighing Scale is specifically designed for fast, accurate, and efficient weighing in environments where precision matters most. Ideal for portion control, packaging, and quality assurance, this scale features advanced checkweighing functionality that helps users ensure that products fall within predetermined weight ranges. Whether in food production, manufacturing, or logistics, this scale simplifies complex weighing tasks with speed and reliability.

Specification

MODEL	CAPACITY	ACCURACY	PAN SIZE	FRAME MATERIAL	PAN MATERIAL
OTTT-3 CW	3kg	0.1gm	290x230mm	MS R	SS
OTTT-5 CW	5kg	0.2gm	290x230mm	MS	SS
OTTT-10 CW	10kg	0.5gm	290x230mm	MS	SS
OTPF-50 CW	50kg	5gm	400x400mm	MS	SS
OTPF-100 CW	100kg	10gm	500x500mm	MS	SS
OTPF-200 CW	200kg	20gm	500x500mm	MS	SS
OTPF-300 CW	300kg	50gm	600x600mm	MS	SS

Feature

- 1. Up to 1/60000 display resolution
- 2. Scale with 32 direct memory / 100~1000 indirect PLU's,
- 3. Precise overload protection for safe weighing
- 4. Full range tare, Auto Zero setting, Anti Vibration mode
- 5. High, Low, OK piece count setting check weighing
- 6. Entry by sample size or by unit weight
- 7. Direct Label receipt printing option with Shop details,
- 8. Date / time, product name, unit weight, total weight
- 9. And number of pieces and other user details

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to that depicted for ongoing product development.